
Year Existing NO Existing VALUE
Newly Added 

NO
Newly Added 

VALUE
Total NO Total VALUE

2017-18 2954 28,35,800 0 0 2954 28,35,800
2018-19 2954 28,35,800 406 50,00,000 3360 78,35,800
2019-20 3360 78,35,800 1503 86,85,420 4863 1,65,21,220
2019-20 4863 1,65,21,220 54 5,20,778 4917 1,70,41,998

2020-2021 4917 1,70,41,998 628 55,50,435 5545 2,25,92,433
2021-2022 5545 2,25,92,433 704 1,24,01,159 6249 3,49,93,592
2022-2023 6249 3,49,93,592 478 49,80,978 6727 3,99,74,570
2023-2024 6727 3,99,74,570 1712 1,99,99,866 8439 5,99,74,436
2023-2024 8439 5,99,74,436 1487 67,99,384 9926 6,67,73,820
2024-2025 9926 6,67,73,820 2568 1,16,39,677 12,494 7,84,13,497
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